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Adams County Kyle Patterson kyle.patterson@co.adams.wi.us sgmichels@wisc.edu Marquette County Ron Barger rbarger@co.marquette.wi.us

Ashland County Dan Grady Dan.Grady@ashlandcountywi.gov
Menominee 

County
Kourtney Erickson KErickson@Co.menominee.wi.us

Barron County Stacey Frolik stacey.frollik@co.barron.wi.us Milwaukee County Joseph Lammers/HeatherWolfgram Heather.Wolfgram@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Bayfield County Mark Ables-Allison Mark.Abeles-Allison@bayfieldcounty.wi.gov Monroe County Erickson Diane.Erickson@co.monroe.wi.us
Brown County Jennifer Messerschmidt Jennifer.Messerschmidt@browncountywi.gov Oconto County Shackelford lisa.sherman@co.oconto.wi.us scott.shackelford@co.oconto.wi.us
Buffalo County Lee Engfer Lee.Engfer@buffalocountywi.gov Oneida County Mary Rideout mrideout@oneidacountywi.gov

Burnett County Ashley Williams Ashley.Williams@BurnettCountyWI.gov
Outagamie 

County
Kyle Sargent Kyle.Sargent@outagamie.org

Calumet County Todd Romenesko Todd.Romenesko@calumetcounty.org Ozaukee County Jason Dzwinel jdzwinel@ozaukeecounty.gov
Chippewa County Randy Scholz rscholz@chippewacountywi.gov Pepin County Matt Roesler/Heidi Stewart mroesler@co.pepin.wi.us hstewart@co.pepin.wi.us

Clark County Terri Domaszek Terri.Domaszek@co.clark.wi.us Pierce County Julie Krings julie.krings@co.pierce.wi.us
Columbia County Shonna Neary shonna.neary@columbiacountywi.gov Portage County John Pavelski pavelskj@co.portage.wi.gov
Crawford County Robin Fischer rfisher@co.crawford.wi.gov Price County Nick Trimner nick.trimner@co.price.wi.us

Dane County David Gault Gault@danecounty.gov Racine County Gwen Zimmer Gwen.Zimmer@racinecounty.com
Dodge County Kimberly Nass/ Dave Frohling knass@co.dodge.wi.us district23@co.dodge.wi.us Richland County Tricia Clements tricia.clements@co.richland.wi.us
Door County Joe Krebsbach jkrebsbach@co.door.wi.us Rock County Greg Winkler/Shari Faber greg.winkler@co.rock.wi.us shari.faber@co.rock.wi.us

Douglas County Anna Carlson/Matt Izzard anna.carlson@douglascountywi.gov izzardm@ci.superior.wi.us Rusk County Ashley Heath aheath@ruskcountywi.us
Dunn County Beata Haug bhaug@co.dunn.wi.us St. Croix County Bob Rohret bob.rohret@sccwi.gov

Eau Claire County Jason Szymanski jason.szymanski@eauclairecounty.gov Sauk County Brent Miller brent.miller@saukcountywi.gov
Florence County Donna Trudell dtrudell@florencecountywi.gov Sawyer County Julia Lyons jlyons@sawyerhs.harward.wi.us

Fond du Lac County Sam Kaufman sam.kaufman@fdlco.wi.gov Shawano County Lois Krizan/Jennifer Frost Lois.Krizan@shawanocountywi.gov Jennifer.Frost@shawanocountywi.go

Forest County Karen McMillion kmcmillion@forestcountysheriff.org Sheboygan County Alayne Krause alayne.krause@sheboygancounty.com

Grant County Carol Beals cbeals@co.grant.wi.gov Taylor County Courtney Graff/ Jim Metz courtney@grafflawfirm.com jim.metz@co.taylor.wi.us

Green County Dan Williams dwilliams@gchsd.org
Trempealeau 

County
Rebecca Glewen rebecca.glewen@co.trempealeau.wi.us

Green Lake County Vernon County Martha Olson/Mary Henry martha.olson@vernoncounty.org mary.henry@vernoncounty.org
Iowa County Jamie Gould Jamie.Gould@iowacounty.org Vilas County Kate Gardner/Joseph Fath kagard@vilascountywi.gov jofath@vilascountywi.gov
Iron County Cally Bucknell/Paul Samardich kilgerc@ironcountywi.org samardich@ironcountywi.org Walworth County Carlo Nevicosi nevicosi@co.walworth.wi.us

Jackson County Cindy Altman cindy.altman@jacksoncountywi.gov Washburn County Marie Schrankel mschrank@co.washburn.wi.us,

Jefferson County Michael Luckey/Steve Nass MLuckey@jeffersoncountywi.gov SteveN@jeffersoncountywi.gov
Washington 

County
Julie Driscoll Julie.Driscoll@washcowisco.gov

Juneau County Lori Chipman lchipman@juneaucountywi.gov Waukesha County Andrew Thelke/Liz Aldred AThelke@waukeshacounty.gov ealdred@waukeshacounty.gov

Kenosha County Samantha Kerkman Samantha.kerkman@kenoshacounty.org Waupaca County Heidi Dombrowski heidi.dombrowski@co.waupaca.wi.us

Kewaunee County Jeremy Kral/Daniel Olson kral.jeremy@kewauneeco.org olson.daniel@kewauneeco.org Waushara County Ruth Zouski Ruth.Zouski@da.wi.gov

La Crosse County Tina Tryggestad ttryggestad@lacrossecounty.org
Winnebago 

County
Jon Doemel countyexec@winnebagocountywi.gov

Lafayette County Daniel Hammer daniel.hammer@lafayettecountywi.org Wood County Lance Pliml/Sue Smith Wcdistrict16@woodcountywi.gov Sue.smith@woodcountywi.gov
Langlade County Jason Hilger/Kelly Hays jhilger@co.langlade.wi.us kelly.hays@da.wi.gov City of Greenfield Michael Neitzke mayorneitzke@greenfieldwi.us

Lincoln County Renee Krueger renee.krueger@co.lincoln.wi.us; Village of Yorkville Tim Allen chief.tallen@ugyfd.com 

Manitowoc County J.J. Gutman jjgutman@manitowoccountywi.gov
Village of Union 

Grove
Tim Allen chief.tallen@ugyfd.com 

Marathon County Lance Leonhard Lance.Leonhard@co.marathon.wi.us
Village of Mount 

Pleasant
Heather Perez mbonn@mtpleasantwi.gov

Marinette County John Lefebvre John.Lefebvre@marinettecountywi.gov
Village of 

Sturtevant
Sean Marschke/Amanda Gain GainA@sturtevant-wi.gov
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